General information about company

Scrip code 543945

NSE Symbol NETWEB
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEONT901020

Name of the company

Netweb Technologies India Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar eSAR0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 11.2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 11.27
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 12.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 10.23
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 10.21




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Archolding as a vo of | of securities (1X)
Catego Coimpoiy e Mo, OFF aid u aid- underlyin shares held toirl me, Oif Serss
89 | shareholder | shareholders | P?'C P paic-up ymg - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

(D) (T1II) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class ot % of
held (V) X eg:y ota (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 12 40239977 40239977 71.03 40239977 40239977 | 71.03
Group

(B) Public 167302 16413891 16413891 28.97 16413891 16413891 | 28.97
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 167314 56653868 56653868 100 56653868 56653868 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;llllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | e:ires d
: assuming full |Lockedin [P ecs OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ : Outstanding i percentage of A _
Q) convertible securities X sa As a % dematerialized
securities ikl and No. Of e % of 28 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran‘;s capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) () (VID+HX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares gategory c.gtegory C‘E}Fegory
% of held held 1) (11) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.03 40239977
Group
(B) Public 28.97 16413891 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 56653868 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of e Pa.rtly No. Of ghares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up [ underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(I1I) shares held h ; AV)+H(V)+ A Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y > | Total Voting
cg:y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Erltoridios w3tindn 12 40239977 40239977 | 71.03 40239977 40239977 | 71.03
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 40239977 40239977 | 71.03 40239977 40239977 | 71.03
2 Foreign
@ g
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 40239977 40239977 | 71.03 40239977 40239977 | 71.03
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)NDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 18 2873163 2873163 5.07 2873163 2873163 |5.07
© Alternate Investment 3 140684 140684 0.25 140684 140684 |0.25
Funds
(e) Insurance Companies | 5 10251 10251 0.02 10251 10251 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1) 26 3024098 3024098 5.34 3024098 3024098 |5.34
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio | 5704367 5704367 | 10.07 5704367 5704367 | 10.07
Investors Category I
© Foreign Portfolio 338384 338384 |06 338384 338384 | 0.6
Investors Category I1
Sub-Total (B)(2) 100 6042751 6042751 10.67 6042751 6042751 |10.67
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© <Gy gy 1 1278 1278 0 1278 1278 o
Personnel
Resident Individuals
@ holding npmmal 161318 6472826 6472826 11.43 6472826 6472826 |[11.43
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) illéHsgy momiel | 117304 117304 | 021 117304 117304 | 021
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) g?ﬁlf)es‘dem indians | 759 299956 299956 [ 0.53 299956 299956 [ 0.53
) Foreign Nationals 1 330 330 0 330 330 0
)] Bodies Corporate 384 193190 193190 0.34 193190 193190 |0.34
(m) Any Other (specify) 2712 262158 262158 0.46 262158 262158 | 0.46
Sub-Total (B)(4) 167176 7347042 7347042 12.97 7347042 7347042 | 12.97
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 167302 16413891 16413891 28.97 16413891 16413891 | 28.97
(2)+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;[otal (A+B+C2 167314 56653868 56653868 100 56653868 56653868 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 167314 56653868 56653868 100 56653868 56653868 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or -
No. Of No. of Underlying SETEREET @ Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ bered UITDET 0
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) ’
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize

" . . . . Szl sa /o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | R o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares @) || Sz cgtegory cgtegory cgttegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 71.03 40239977
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 71.03 40239977
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.03 40239977
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 5.07 2873163 0 0 0
(c) 0.25 140684 0 0 0
(e) 0.02 10251 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 5.34 3024098 0 0 0
) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 10.07 5704367 0 0 0
(e) 0.6 338384 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 10.67 6042751 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 1278 0 0 0
(2) 11.43 6472826 0 0 0
(h) 0.21 117304 0 0 0
(1) 0.53 299956 0 0 0
) 0 330 0 0 0
D 0.34 193190 0 0 0
(m) 0.46 262158 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal (B) 12.97 7347042 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 28.97 16413891 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)*
B)X4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 56653868
+B+

Total (A+B+C 100 56653868

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sanjay Lodha

Navin Lodha

Niraj Lodha

Vivek Lodha

Nand Kishore Bajoria

Pramod Kumar Sikaria

Sajjan Kumar Khaitan

PAN (II)

AAZPL3559L

AAZPL3550D

AAZPL3551C

AAZPL3549C

ADZPB9826H

AFYPS6369H

ABVPK9075H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

16033152

8016125

8016125

8016125

45450

45450

45450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

16033152

8016125

8016125

8016125

45450

45450

45450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.3

14.15

14.15

14.15

0.08

0.08

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16033152

8016125

8016125

8016125

45450

45450

45450

Class eg:y

Total

16033152

8016125

8016125

8016125

45450

45450

45450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.3

14.15

14.15

14.15

0.08

0.08

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.3

14.15

14.15

14.15

0.08

0.08

0.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (

XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16033152

8016125

8016125

8016125

45450

45450

45450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jyoti Prakash Gadia

Anuja Lodha

Nisha Lodha

Prit1 Lodha

Sweta Lodha

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADNPG4165E

ACMPL6562A

AGOPK2073K

ABAPL2633B

ABUPK0339B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

18500

900

900

900

900

40239977

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

18500

900

900

900

900

40239977

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

71.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

18500

900

900

900

900

40239977

Class eg:y

Total

18500

900

900

900

900

40239977

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

71.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

71.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18500

900

900

900

900

40239977

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Icici Prudential Flexicap Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAAIO038F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1145509

1145509

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1145509

1145509

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.02

2.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1145509

1145509

Class eg:y

Total

1145509

1145509

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.02

2.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.02

2.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1145509

1145509

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0




Sub-category (iii)




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Goldman Sachs Funds - Goldman Sachs India Equity Portfolio

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGCGY9887L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

897014

897014

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

897014

897014

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.58

1.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

897014

897014

Class eg:y

Total

897014

897014

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

1.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.58

1.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

897014

897014

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0




Sub-category (iii)




