General information about company							
Scrip code	543945						
NSE Symbol	NETWEB						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE0NT901020						
Name of the company	Netweb Technologies India Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	11.2							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	11.27							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	12.13							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	10.23							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	10.21							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III) leld (IV) shares held (V) Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	40239977			40239977	71.03	40239977		40239977	71.03	
(B)	Public	167302	16413891			16413891	28.97	16413891		16413891	28.97	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	167314	56653868			56653868	100	56653868		56653868	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category				Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Yi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
$(\mathbf{I})$	(II) conve	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	convertible securities Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.03					40239977			
(B)	Public				28.97					16413891	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					56653868	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	() Rights	Total as a % of	
		(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	40239977			40239977	71.03	40239977		40239977	71.03	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	40239977			40239977	71.03	40239977		40239977	71.03	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	40239977			40239977	71.03	40239977		40239977	71.03	
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	c shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(a)	Mutual Funds	18	2873163			2873163	5.07	2873163		2873163	5.07	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	140684			140684	0.25	140684		140684	0.25	
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	10251			10251	0.02	10251		10251	0.02	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		26	3024098			3024098	5.34	3024098		3024098	5.34	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	90	5704367			5704367	10.07	5704367		5704367	10.07	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	10	338384			338384	0.6	338384		338384	0.6	
Sub-Total (B)(2)		100	6042751			6042751	10.67	6042751		6042751	10.67	
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1278			1278	0	1278		1278	0	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	161318	6472826			6472826	11.43	6472826		6472826	11.43	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	117304			117304	0.21	117304		117304	0.21	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2759	299956			299956	0.53	299956		299956	0.53	
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	330			330	0	330		330	0	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	384	193190			193190	0.34	193190		193190	0.34	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2712	262158			262158	0.46	262158		262158	0.46	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		167176	7347042			7347042	12.97	7347042		7347042	12.97	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		167302	16413891			16413891	28.97	16413891		16413891	28.97	
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non F	Public sharehol	lder					
Total ( A+B+C2		167314	56653868			56653868	100	56653868		56653868	100	
Total (A+B+C)		167314	56653868			56653868	100	56653868		56653868	100	

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares S Underlying U	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	gorization (	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	<del>I</del> Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				71.03					40239977			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.03					40239977			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.03					40239977			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				5.07					2873163	0	0	0
(c)				0.25					140684	0	0	0
(e)				0.02					10251	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.34					3024098	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)		1		I		ı			Ι.	Ι.
(d)				10.07					5704367	0	0	0
(e)				0.6					338384	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)	a			10.67					6042751	0	0	0
(3)		nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4) (c)	Non-institution	ns 		0					1278	0	0	0
(g)				11.43					6472826	0	0	0
(h)				0.21					117304	0	0	0
(i)				0.53					299956	0	0	0
(j)				0					330	0	0	0
(1)				0.34					193190	0	0	0
(m)				0.46					262158	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				12.97					7347042	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				28.97					16413891	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pror	moter	- Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					56653868			
Total (A+B+C				100					56653868			

			Individua	als/Hindu undi	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sanjay Lodha	Navin Lodha	Niraj Lodha	Vivek Lodha	Nand Kishore Bajoria	Pramod Kumar Sikaria	Sajjan Kumar Khaitan
PAN (II)	AAZPL3559L	AAZPL3550D	AAZPL3551C	AAZPL3549C	ADZPB9826H	AFYPS6369H	ABVPK9075H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16033152	8016125	8016125	8016125	45450	45450	45450
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16033152	8016125	8016125	8016125	45450	45450	45450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.3	14.15	14.15	14.15	0.08	0.08	0.08
Number of Voting I	Rights held in eac	ch class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	16033152	8016125	8016125	8016125	45450	45450	45450
Class eg:y	1 60001 50	0016105	0016105	0016105	15150	45450	15150
Total Total as a % of	16033152	8016125	8016125	8016125	45450	45450	45450
Total Voting rights	28.3	14.15	14.15	14.15	0.08	0.08	0.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.3	14.15	14.15	14.15	0.08	0.08	0.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			ı			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	1 1		WHI.				
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (	XIII)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16033152	8016125	8016125	8016125	45450	45450	45450
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

		Individ	uals/Hindu undivi	ded Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jyoti Prakash Gadia	Anuja Lodha	Nisha Lodha	Priti Lodha	Sweta Lodha	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADNPG4165E	ACMPL6562A	AGOPK2073K	ABAPL2633B	ABUPK0339B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18500	900	900	900	900	40239977
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18500	900	900	900	900	40239977
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0	0	0	0	71.03
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of	`				
Class eg:X	18500	900	900	900	900	40239977
Class eg:y	18500	900	000	000	000	40220077
Total Total as a % of			900	900	900	40239977
Total Voting rights	0.03	0	0	0	0	71.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0	0	0	0	71.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18500	900	900	900	900	40239977
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Promoter Group Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Icici Prudential Flexicap Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAAI0038F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1145509	1145509
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1145509	1145509
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.02	2.02
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1145509	1145509
Class eg:y		
Total	1145509	1145509
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.02	2.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.02	2.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1145509	1145509
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization		
Shareholding (No.		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0

Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I							
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Goldman Sachs Funds - Goldman Sachs India Equity Portfolio	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAGCG9887L	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	897014	897014						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
(V)+ (VI)	897014	897014						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.58						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	897014	897014						
Class eg:y								
Total	897014	897014						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	1.58						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.58						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	897014	897014						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No. o	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0						

Sub-category (iii) 0